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
price. For furtln-r details,

2 ON A LOT 
2 Bdrms. Each

Hardwood floors, fartmfe dis­ 
posal. You mi-st M* to appre­ 
ciate IU.OOO full price For 
further dKHlli. call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO DOWN 
$176 mo. Inc. All

Spacious 1 h«li oorn homn with 
dm 2 baths, service porch. 
bramkfaM room, dining room 
Double Kftruire 124. Oim full 
price. For furlhT details, call 

DA 0-8700

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

$495 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE 53/4% 
Full Price $17,950

Lovely S bedroom on corner 
lot. Featur««: large kitchen, 
iluttco construction. Jus* re- 
decorated. Located near Car­ 
son Hl»h Paym«nn Ilk* rant. 
Move In today!

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

3.13 W CARSON

G.I. NO DOWN
$115 Mo. P& 1

A Bedroomi. wall/wall car- 
Dots. dra*>n. IDxJO It. cov­ 
ered Ottlio.

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10

S OOOD Income   4 Unite. Cen 
tril Torrance. I8R.OUO. I3M 
down or trade flll.OOO eqult 
for J bedroom home or good 
boat. Adm-ral, .20-.1.1

FORECLOSURE
t WU-ROOM* ft FAMILY 
ROOM. BUILT-INS, CAR­ 
PETS. CLO8U TO DEL AMO 
IHOPPING CBNTBR. THE
BEST F I W AN C I N G IN 
TOWN. 6\4» INTEKKST 
WITH 10% DOWN. NO 
LOAN O08T . . . MOVB IN, 
IN 10 DAYS. TO 1.4661.

OPEN HOUSE
4 BEDROOM ft DINING 
ROOM. 3 BATHS, FIRE 
PLACE. HUGE MASTER 
BEDROOM. CARPETS. 
DRAPB8. T H R OUOHOUT 
THIS IS A RPAL FAMILY 
HOME 5\% INTORBST 
AVAILABLE FR 1-4*61.

HELP GI'S
WE HAVB SO HOMES 
AVAILABLB-r ft 3 BED­ 
ROOM. ALSO LIMITED 
NUMBOnTOf 4 atWWOpifS. 
PRICVD -*HOil 1-0,000 UP. 
YOUR OOOtT CREDIT AND 
SINTCWRB DE8IR- TOR A
HOME FOR YotR FAMILY
IS ALL YOU Kl-BD. 

TR 1 4861

2 BEDROOM 
S18.500

FIRB PLACE. IN NICB 
TOKKANCE AREA CLOSE 
TO CIVIC CMNTBJH. ON 
OORNBll LOT WITH BAA- 
BBOUB AND PATIO. 
HURRY. LOW DOWN. 

FR 1 44*1

HACIENDA
REALTY FR 1-4661

4807 Torrance ««4»d., Totrance

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUM.

A dHlKhtfillly LARCK foiin y 
loom. Wllh driftwood-stone 
fireplace Is part or this 3 bed- 
loom home. Separate laundry 
and Mnrngr room. RRDtTCUD 
to 122,950 OWNER ANXIOUS.

FORECLOSURE
By savlnn and lomi. No 
LOAN FEE. 3 Bedroom, 
needs painting, ha. built-in 
raiure, oven and dishwasher. 
Urge fenced Va/d. IVi year 

new. Only 122. 500

4 BDKM8. ALSO AVAILABLE

834-5207

NO DOWN G.I.
$66 Per Mo. P & 
Full Price $11,000

Better huiry for this, itim-p. 
1 bedroom hotue. Fxaturas 
single garaiif, hardwood 
floors, larae lot 40x1811 H. 
Call now for appointment to 
 e*.

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

333 W. CARSON

VEST AND REST 
1 view lot in Palot Ver- 
zone. Our *251P.
s on large R-2 lot in 
.. One 3 bedroom, 1% 
as family room, one 3 
, 1% bath. Good fast 
uilder. Asking $48,900. 
2P.
pace for lease. 1600 sq. 
offices. Prime location. 
. or can b« leaaed sep- 
*387P.
unite, 2 bedrooms each, 
area. Walking diatance 
manufacturing plants, 
a vacancy. Owner 

from area and wants 
le. Asking $32,500 with 
wn. Also 3 units (twin) 
for sale. Build a secure 

nt here. #17 IP and

R-3 h»t with two 2-bed- 
ucco homes. Room to 
more units. Located in 
. Asking $32,500 with 
wn. Our «M56P.
ot. West of Western in 
. Duplex plus 2-bed- 
ome. Never a vacancy. 
WP.
Gardena. Large 50x350' 

5 rentals plus plenty 
n to build industrial 
. Near new industrial 
Very easy terms. Our

rate 1-bedroom units. 
a vacancy. Priced at 
each. Excellent atarter. 
K) and *261P.

rades accepted on any 
listed by Fredericks 

Inc. One stop service 
you always receive 
tbi*. Satisfieo."

AWTHORNE 
13821 

LEWOOD AVE.

COME FOR A VISI
Stay a lifetime Thli coiy cot- 
Uge 3 bedrooms and targe 
covered patio with waterfall, 
many fruit tree* In the fenced 
yard. Only a short dletanoe 
to shopping. 1.2.000.

Income Producer
Wanta make some dought 
Its like banking your money 
when you receive the rent 
ehecks from thli 10 unit 
apartment. Income t_30 
monthly. Full price 146,000.

Income or In- Laws
A delightful. 3 year new 3 
bedroom and family room. 
Carpeting, drapery. 1\ bath, 
built-in d ft R. 1700 sq. ft. 
PLUS a t bedroom home for 
Income. 10% down, only 
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
To to Moved 11!

9 BDRM. -f Igc den ituct-o 
flreplttce. mode r n. tl-Ou 
\Vllm. For Info, call Banchei 
TIC 5-7»l or TB 4-48.7

APARTMENTS 
furnl.hajd H

US TO »7S MO Olt WEEKLH 
1 Slii.le« A 1 Bdrni Dili. pal< 

Clean, cooifortabla * frl>-n(l 
ly. 72. N. Sanlurd TK 0--.96

I til) Wk Apt for nmii Ulil a

* iHbr. Pwy.. Torr 85 .-J10»

1W MO. J BKDHOOM 
. In lionilta 
* KR 3-1692
J. WimiNOTON'B best. S30 Ro« 
L PI Children »k t.2 SO s wee 
£ Including utllttlei. Wlhn^_

ea TUB BARLT BIRD RKAD8 
t * 
\. THE PRESS HRRA1.D

i. WANT AD6

/So/ana

WHY NOT

Exchange
FOR 

Dazzling 12
THIS MAGNIFICENT BUILD­ 
ING HAS A FANTASTIC 
OWNER'S UNIT OF 3 BED­ 
ROOMS. 2 BATHS, radiant 
brut. Insulated, built-in,, car­ 
pets and drapes, dllh-iashers. 
Other units consist of a> and 
1''. Income In excess of 
1-1.500.

 P .-.Oil (t to 1)

Special 5 Unit
This fantastic starter Iml 
liri-e 3 bedrooms. 2 bathi

have dtlhwaiheri, carpets, 
drtpei. elaatlcel noon. 4 have 
hullt-lns. Incomt In excess of 
18400.

T7.-JOU (9 to 9)

Executive Four
Ultra rirluse 3 bedroom, 1 
bath owner'i. Center hall, Iso­ 
lated livlnt room plui: 2 1

room. All units have built ins, 
dishwashers, forced air heat. 
Must be setn (a br ippreclat- 
«d. Submit all trades.

778-2011 (8 to 91

NEW LADERA 
8 UNITS

Lar(» a + convertible dra 
apU. Carieta. drapes, bullt- 
lai. -Ishwa-hers. 2 Apts. have 
fireplaces. income 131. 08D 
OWNSR WILL BXCHANOB 
FOR SALEABLE H 0 H  

rra-xn d to t>

SHARP DOUBLE. Ni.»l» 
painted In and nut. 3 bed- 
room? each. ROOM FOR 
MORE BEST RENTAL 
AREA. TRT 13300 DOWN.

SP «-_011 (9 to *)

/So/ana

8709 La Tijera 
SP 6-2011
WRSTCHB8TBR

APAMTMINTS 
Fuml.he.4 120

UiE a Bdi-m. Bin* cabinet 
.nwk bar. tllo. Util. paid 
I30.M «k. 11M Wilm. Blvd

1017 I.AKMB Ave. Uxtra Ice. 
bdrni. Children OK. Utll 
n, .1. Weekly or Monthly

$40. 1 BEDROOM apnitllien 
1 16-X Bav View Ave.. Wllmlng 

ton. Call M4-58.I.

165 with Utll. |5fi without. Cleai 
attrnctlve single. 404 N. Fries 
Wilm M5-.SS7, _ __ __

VKHY ixrM* 1 Bdrm Oluldre 
.ik, H3.50 wk. Utllltlei In 
rluileil «i5 Neptune.

NKWL.f -eroi.ted 2 BHroon
loos w. "U" st. tai.iw wk
Including utllltius.

FROM $£& to 179 per mo.
All utilities imld

1 BEDRM. turn. («  mo 0 
113.60 wk. Water ft tra»h P< 
only Small children OK 
Call atfvr 1 P ni. 4-6-8.65.

FREE UTILITIES
$29.50 weak. 2 bed-

O.K.
> 835-7420

ITS 81NQL-S_ Clowi in UtlllUe 
Included. Q»iMgt Blnile pc 
aun only Frvd M. Hanae 
Renltor. Z'13'i Torrance Blv 

KA 8-5949

dren ok MS M Incl. utllltl. 
 15 Wllw Blvd.

IIIIO PKR *« Spae. 1 Roan 
Full ilie .lichen Rlcreatk 
area Child ok FA S-9C.U

i" s BrmM UITER iui) mo
I Chtldten ok Off HI park n. 

Call S.h U3-. 
VERY nlVe ."Bdrm Clilldr 

ok $£i .ISO wk In. 1 utilltl

(If to |S5 PBR WK. pivs a 
Ktee, eln , modern Uallen 

1 Crt. Adult tee. DA J Mil

PAKTMINn 
Unfurni*h.rf 1J1

BDOROOM. large, new. Car­ 
pets, dnapAH, biiiltin!!. car port. 
G*s pxlif. 1*5. 512 Bay View 
Wilm. K«;y at #4 or (. 

Tit 6-.92S

ARGB 3 Bdrm. H/W noors. 
Dlsp. Bnc. farage. See 1301. 
Anahelm St bet. Vermont * 
Wcitarn Adulti. DA (-.688 or 
TE 3-3K4.
4 3 BDRM.. 1% ba.. Bit-In 
rsnee, ov«n, rtlap., alectrlc 
Un Nr. sohl. 105. Wllmlnc- 
ton Blvd. 830-7798.

BDKM. Apt. $80. R»fe«nce» 
rel Hardwood floors, clean 
Wilm. 8SO-8TT- or TE 4-9095.

71.50 1 BDRM. apt , close to 
 choel * nhopt In Wllminf- 
ton. 184.M08

URNISHID *r 
Unfumiirivd ApU. 123

Avalon 
Village 
Apts.

OFFICE 
533 Bayport 
Wilmington

Single, 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bdrm. 
Furnished & Unfurnished

$55.00 mo. & UP
  Children Welcome 

Mon. - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 
Sat. 10-4 .

  Hardwood floors 
  Newly painted 

inside 
  Water & trash paid 
  Close to everything 
* Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance

TE 4-3454
DELUXE Gold Medallion 1 ft 1 

Bdrm. Built-in range, dlab- 
waaber. mirble vanity, drape* 
ft w/w carpeting. Garage 4 
wash room. Water paldT In­ 
fant ok. 2583 E Carson (East 
of Alameda).

1 BDRM. $90 mo. F>urn. 
2 BDflM. J»5 mo. unlurn. 
549 Plaaa Del Amo. Near 325 

4 Western. 3-0-5030. DA   3097

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
4 BDRM. 2 BATH. BIO TARD 
NKAR SCHOOLS il9|MO. 

1ST LAST MO + biPOSIT
TAYI.OR RBAI/TT. ssi-sa-s.

1 BDRM Wilm. Bo of Ana- 
helm. Avail. Jan 30th. J70 
mo. GUI DA 0.1168 aft. t p.m.

125 PER month. 3 Bedrooms, 
vets buv with no down pay­ 
ment and rent through es­ 
crow. Children and peu wel­ 
come. Ray mac Realty. 

370-5791
II W PUR month. 3 Bedrooms,3 car  »   -   '  '   d yard. 

Any - . .    "  <900 
down w leul l.u-ufii L--.,. 
Children ft pets welcome. 
Ravmac Realty. 370-57.1.

ill-p Fenced patio ft yd 2 
children ok S115 mo. S450Vi 
-6Oth Lomita. 3M-404I.

4 BDRM.. 3 BATHS. _ 8TORT
$236 mo IM, last mo. + den. 

TATLOR REALTY. 5_J.«-_..
»17 WK. Big Rnu. I B/rV kr. 
Doufla*. Torr. Fenced. Water 

ft trash pd. Owner. 8P «-3lO»
1 BEDROOM, with garage. 

Gardening, traxh. water paid. 
Adults only 1125 mo. 1344311 
or 838-388..

1 BDRM duplex Nn garage 
1627<4 W U4th SI . Torra»ce 
or DA 6 6771.

ROOMS, Fwrnltrrtd 130
PVT Room, outride entrajice. 

Refrig Pvl bath J17 wk. 
1754 C.lbrlllo 32k 4215.

CI>EAN room In private horn* 
for 1 working gentleman. 
1D12 Craniwcy Are.

HOTELS, MOTHS IM

Weeping It .25 wk 'Extra far 
another person. TE 4-5033.

PL-VlA HOTKU Dally Maid 
Senr Quiet, clean rms. uuetit 
Parkin* -r Daily from 13. 
Wkly.Trotn 313. 1720 Cabrtllo.

TIAH.IRS for i.nt 198

1 Bdrm. include! apace with 
pvt. bath. Call M8-4.0-.

TKAILER PARKS 
 nd Spaces 140
til TO tt> PBR MONTH 

Kf*;R»!Arl<)M AREA
BTuniB i BWX;K FA *.»»»

STORES, OMICBS 142
BUSINESS building 30x30 m 

Wilmington for rleaners, ra­ 
dio, eti- Could live In rear 
1445 Avalon IbO mo 834-2641 
or 836-2041).

! GARAOES
For Rtn./Wanltd 146

1 7?A"irA7!lic~for mTl^l wihvT 
nrra tX\ m<. Cull U0.4949, 
evnnliigs IM h«77.

STAMK A COINS 111
CASH WAITING. Silver cirli 

fleaU. pavli« 11 46 ea. War 
nlokeJs. M 10 a roll. All nu 
mUniatlc items wunt<>d. COIN 
LAND. 1504 b Pac. Cat Hwy. 
Redondo Brnwh   37S-S&00

FURNITURE 
 nd Appliance! 1S4

KOR. TIIK rlRST TIME APT. 
HOUSE CONTRACT FURN. 
WK ARI OPKMINO OUR 
FURN CONTRACT DIPT 
TO THE PUBLIC . NOW 
YOU CAN BUY FURN. 
APPL.. TV. 8TERO OH 
ANY THlNr FOR T H E 

- rtOMp AT TH.. SAME P»TK
* filVEN TO TUt APT HOJ-B 
'• OWNKK. SAVE! 8AVt! 
» 8AVK THIS IS NOT » 
i OIMM1CK COMB IN AMD 

LET US PROVE IT TO YOU 
SI'11* AT TRY-IT 2'1037 SO

  AVALON BLVD. WIUIINO-
' TON. 

,, WK.STINiJHOlI!1 !!   Ctotli  - 
n >li Vi'i Huliis up to 15 poundi 

I.M.I K«poa»<*_s«d. Used jus. 
n months Sell for baUil. e 
 luv SKfi No c» J-h nerd- 1, 
I'av r>uvni»iit» i.f $9.33 muntli. 
See anytime, day .n »v S . CM 

n -oils 182! Pai-IIU- (  .».-( 
H Hwy.. Lomita 11 blk west

k »»T 80KA AMD CHAIR, S60
ft U.iivl ..omtitiAM.


